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POL 8
CHN 7
ISR 5
GBR 30
BRA 8
RUS 1
GBR 7
HKG 5
ESP 5
CHN 2
MEX 9
EST 215
ITA 82
FRA 18
JPN 35
FRA 11
ISR 32
HKG 3

HKG 4
ITA157
HKG 11
CHN 11
JPN 72
NOR 23
BRA 49

FRA 12

SWC Series Round 2 - Hyeéres

23 Apr 2017 ~ 30 Apr 2017

RS:X (Women) Overall Results

Crew Race

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Zofia Noceti-Klepacka 4 2 2 2 (27) 5 7 3 3 15
Yunxiu Lu 12 11 1 (30) 4 11 18 2 1 2
Noga Geller 1 1 (21) 3 18 3 6 8 11 14
Isobel Hamilton 6 5 14 (27) 9 4 1 21 6 8
Patricia Freitas 16 14 3 1 2 1 (23) 19 12 19
Stefania Elfutina 22 21 7 23 3 6 (24 6 4 4
Emma Wilson 2 18 11 14 10 14 (21) 1 5 18
Hei Man H V Chan 18 7 (25) 7 21 2 22 4 9 1
Marina Alabau Neira 7 4 6 5 16 10 (34) 17 21 26
Jiao Ma 13 6 10 20 15 13 10 27 16 (32)
Demita Vega de Lille 10 (36) 18 8 12 9 4 30 34 11
Ingrid Puusta 3 10 30 (32) 11 7 14 18 20 24
Veronica Fanciulli 5 3 19 9 19 20 26 (35) 18 20
Lucie Belbeoch 21 (34) 23 4 5 23 29 15 8 13
Megumi Iseda (28) 13 5 15 22 28 15 9 17 21
Claire Tétard 29 20 9 10 7 21 25 7 19 (31)
Katy Spychakov 27 23 16 (35 8 15 27 5 2 25
Ma Kwan Ching Ma 8 17 13 22 EJSF‘?I% 19 19 29 14 7
Wai Yan Ngai 19 22 26 12 24 18 11 12 (30) 6
Marta Maggetti 26 16 28 26 1 8 2 (32) 24 28
Sonia Lo 30 15 22 18 20 (34) 16 20 10 9
Xiaoging Yu 15 26 8 19 25 25 17 (33) 23 5
Megumi Komine 24 27 4 16 34 16 12 23 27 (37)
Maria Mollestad 11 28 15 34 29 12 13 22 (36) 27
Bruna Martinelli Cesdrio de Mello 20 8 l(J3F9[)) 29 30 17 9 36 35 12
Jeanne Dantés 17 31 34 21 (39) 31 5 13 22 23

UFD

11

6
10
16
12
2
4
14
20
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Points
Total Net

76.00 49.00
102.00 72.00
102.00 81.00
113.00 86.00
112.00 89.00
124.00 100.00
128.00 107.00
136.00 111.00
154.00 120.00
180.00 148.00
172.00 136.00
169.00 137.00
174.00 139.00
175.00 141.00
173.00 145.00
178.00 147.00
183.00 148.00
187.00 148.00

180.00 150.00
191.00 159.00
194.00 160.00
196.00 163.00
220.00 183.00
227.00 191.00
235.00 196.00

236.00 197.00


http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=40185
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=378347
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=349151
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=104734
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=74320
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=419767
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=373585
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=58904
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=64440
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=413520
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=100670
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=112939
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=225043
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=369179
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=313214
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=239519
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=472528
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=415880
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=346389
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=375696
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=131974
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=451908
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=312990
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=131450
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=73903
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=302517
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FRA
CHN
ISR

PER

ISR
TUR
ISR
GER
FRA
CHN

GBR

ESP

FRA 22
CHN 3
ISR 9

PER 7

ISR 61
TUR 191
ISR7
GER 782
FRA 57
CHN 71

GBR 561
ESP 2

Legend
() - Excluded Score

Delphine Jariel
Xianting HUANG
Hadar Heller

Maria Belen Bazo

Shai Blank
Dilara Uralp
Maya Morris
Stefanie Schwarz

Héléne Noesmoen
Linli Wu

Imogen Sills

Blanca Carracedo Serra

ARB - Scoring penalty after arbitration

BFD - Disqualification under rule 30.3

DCT - Disqualified after Causing Tangle (Kiteboarding only)

DGM - Disqualification under rule 69.1(b)(2) not excludable

DNC - Did not come to the starting area

DNE - Disqualification not excludable under rule 88.3(b)

DNF - Did not finish

DNS - Did not start

DPI - Discretionary penalty imposed

DSQ - Disqualification

32 19
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24 13 (36) 36
13 23 26 8
25 (39) 33 28
RET
6 28 27 (39)
UFD
33 33 22 3
11 26 30 33
31 17 24 30
17 32 29 20
36 6 37 35
(39) 31 35 31
DNF
28 14 32 32
39 39 38 37
DNF DNC
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26 37 (39)

UFD

38 29 36

233.00 197.00
234.00 200.00
244.00 205.00

246.00 207.00

245.00 208.00
248.00211.00
252.00 221.00
274.00 237.00
279.00 241.00
286.00 247.00

312.00 273.00

367.00 328.00

OCS - On the course side of the starting line and broke rule 29.1 or 30.1

PTS - Scoring penalty for a yellow flag after the finish

RAF - Retired after finishing

RCT - Retired after Causing Tangle (Kiteboarding only)

RDG - Redress given

RET - Retired

SCP - Took a Scoring Penalty under rule 44.3(a)

STP - Standard Penalty SI Specific

UFD - U flag penalty imposed

ZFP - 20% penalty under rule 30.2


http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=384373
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=451775
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=382180
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=433591
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=444466
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=304235
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=452696
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=301448
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=184381
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=449208
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=336428
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=319156




